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CANARIAS

CCRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 11/10/2025

Distancia 1350 Metros
Pos. Dorsal Nombre
1 67 PINO
2 124 MARIA MIRIAM
3 144  PATRICIA
4 85 ANA
5 148 LAURA
6 36 MARIABELEN
7 72 ANGELA
8 123 YASMINA
9 89  CANDY
10 11  ELENA
11 39 SILVIA
12 76  SONIA MAGDALENA
13 71 VANESSA
14 106 MARIA DE LAS NIEVE
15 94  NOEMI
16 112 IRENE
17 113 NATALY
18 91 M VICTORIA
19 86 IVANA MARIA
20 96 TERESA
21 58  VIVIANE
22 114 LUCIANA
23 46 PATRICIA
24 47  SABINE
25 100 MAYA
26 14  MANUELA BLANCA
27 15 SONIA
28 40  MARIA ELISABET
29 75 CARMEN NIEVES
30 35 INUNTZA
31 95 MARIA ISABEL
32 41  CATHAYSA
33 121 IRAYA
34 61  ASUNCION
35 107 ARANZAZU
36 28 IRIS
37 34 MARENA
38 44  CRISTINA
39 88  MARIA JESUS
40 38 CELIA
41 3 MARIA TERESA
42 131 MARIA DE LOS ANGE
43 37  PATRICIA
44 25 MARIA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion General

2025
ABSOLUTA
Apellidos CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ABSOLUTAFEM 1
GARCIA GARCIA ABSOLUTAFEM 2
GARCIA GARCIA ABSOLUTAFEM 3
LAYNEZ CARNICERO ABSOLUTAFEM 4
GRAU ABSOLUTAFEM 5
NURNEZ BENITO ABSOLUTAFEM 6
PARDO BOLADO ABSOLUTAFEM 7
RODRIGUEZ DiAZ ABSOLUTAFEM 8
HERNANDEZ MARTIN ABSOLUTAFEM 9
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ~ ABSOLUTAFEM 10
ROLDAN VIVES ABSOLUTAFEM 11
GONZALEZ PEREZ ABSOLUTAFEM 12
CONCEPCION MARTIN ABSOLUTAFEM 13
VERA GARCIA ABSOLUTAFEM 14
PEREZ GARCIA ABSOLUTAFEM 15
VICENTE GOMICIA ABSOLUTAFEM 16
LABORINSKA ABSOLUTAFEM 17
GARCIA CARRASCO ABSOLUTAFEM 18
SOSA PIVATTO ABSOLUTAFEM 19
GARCIA PINEDA ABSOLUTAFEM 20
CORDOBES RAMOS ABSOLUTAFEM 21
STAGNARO GLINEUR ABSOLUTAFEM 22
DE LA ROSA BENITEZ ABSOLUTAFEM 23
SCHWEITZER ABSOLUTAFEM 24
MOGENSEN ABSOLUTAFEM 25
LANGON SCHIMMERLING ~ ABSOLUTAFEM 26
RAMOS DE GANZO ABSOLUTAFEM 27
NAVARRO BAQUERO ABSOLUTAFEM 28
FUENTES MORALES ABSOLUTAFEM 29
ANDIKOETXEA LLONA ABSOLUTAFEM 30
NOBREGA DOBLADO ABSOLUTAFEM 31
DELGADO MARTIN ABSOLUTAFEM 32
ALEMAN VILLARMIN ABSOLUTAFEM 33
ZABALA LABORDE ABSOLUTAFEM 34
DiAZ DiAZ ABSOLUTAFEM 35
MIR NAVAJAS ABSOLUTAFEM 36
FORESTI ABSOLUTAFEM 37
GONZALEZ FRIAS ABSOLUTAFEM 38
GUTIERREZ YANES ABSOLUTAFEM 39
PAZ CARRILLO ABSOLUTAFEM 40
MARTIN GONZALEZ ABSOLUTAFEM 41
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ABSOLUTAFEM 42
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ABSOLUTAFEM 43
MARTINEZ VERCHER ABSOLUTAFEM 44
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XXI1I TRAVESIA A NADO BLUE ARICO

CcLuBs
COMARCA NORDESTE CN

TENERIFE MASTER
MACHETE SANTIAGO DEL
CD TEIMAR

PST
ANTHUS

JEREZ NATACION MASTER

PICHON TRAIL PROJECT/C
OCEAN TRIATLON

TENERIFE MASTER

CD TENETEIDE

COMARCA NORDESTE CN

CN BAJA LARGA

SSF BONN

ATLETAS SIN FRONTERAS
SANTISORA TRIATLON

COMARCA NORDESTE CN

COMO PEZ EN EL AGUA
TENERIFE MASTER

TRITEIDE SPIRIDON

TRAVESIA A NADO

Tiempo
Oficial

0:22:54
0:23:08
0:23:32
0:28:33
0:28:58
0:29:42
0:30:06
0:30:17
0:30:47
0:30:54
0:31:30
0:31:50
0:32:12
0:32:12
0:32:36
0:32:44
0:33:02
0:33:04
0:33:22
0:33:22
0:34:00
0:34:08
0:35:11
0:35:15
0:35:56
0:36:07
0:36:08
0:36:30
0:36:50
0:38:09
0:38:38
0:38:46
0:39:41
0:39:48
0:39:52
0:40:02
0:41:44
0:42:39
0:45:50
0:46:58
0:47:40
0:53:33
0:53:34
0:57:00

Min/100n Dif/Prim

1,42 0:00:00
1,43 0:00:14
1,45 0:00:38
2,07 0:05:39
2,09 0:06:04
2,12 0:06:48
2,14 0:07:12
2,15 0:07:23
2,17 0:07:53
2,17 0:08:00
2,20 0:08:36
2,21 0:08:56
2,23 0:09:18
2,23 0:09:18
2,25 0:09:42
2,25 0:09:50
2,27 0:10:08
2,27 0:10:10
2,28 0:10:28
2,28 0:10:28
2,31 0:11:06
2,32 0:11:14
2,36 0:12:17
2,37 0:12:21
2,40 0:13:02
2,41 0:13:13
2,41 0:13:14
2,42 0:13:36
2,44 0:13:56
2,50 0:15:15
2,52 0:15:44
2,52 0:15:52
2,56 0:16:47
2,57 0:16:54
2,57 0:16:58
2,58 0:17:08
3,05 0:18:50
3,10 0:19:45
3,24 0:22:56
3,29 0:24:04
3,32 0:24:46
3,58 0:30:39
3,58 0:30:40
4,13 0:34:06
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